

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3886/2007

VITHAL BABURAO GAWADE (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARAYAN CHUNILAL BAKLIWAL(D)BY LRS.& ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In spite of the specific direction to the petitioner to take steps by dasti and serve respondent nos. 1(a), 1(b), 2 to 5 and 7. The petitioner has not filed affidavit. No representation from the petitioner.

Call the matter on 6.9.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar