

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3886/2007

VITHAL BABURAO GAWADE (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARAYAN CHUNILAL BAKLIWAL(D)BY LRS.& ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner is permitted to serve dasti notice through Executing  
Court. For the purpose, a copy of this order be forwarded to such  
court. Petitioner has to disclose the details of that court.

List the matter on 15th February, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar