

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3886/2007

VITHAL BABURAO GAWADE (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARAYAN CHUNILAL BAKLIWAL(D)BY LRS.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for setting aside an abatement,exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in filing appl. for bringing LRs on record,bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent

Date: 01/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.
Mr.Vikrant Singh Bais,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is granted two weeks time as last chance for remitting the process fee and spare copies for issuing notice to Respondent Nos. 2 & 7. Issue notice thereafter. Await return of notice of Respondent Nos. 2 & 7.
List the matter on 21.09.2010.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar