

6
ITEM NO.21
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3886/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2006 in WP No.
3722/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY AT
AURANGABAD)

VITHAL BABURAO GAWADE (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARAYAN CHUNILAL BAKLIWAL(D)BY LRS.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 28/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
for Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.G.S.Sabharwal, Adv.
For Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One week time, as requested, is granted to learned
counsel for the petitioner to comply with the office report.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Asstt.Registrar